COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U2032/569

2 U2032/522

3 U1223/502

4 U0061/586

5 U1216/501

6 U0065/537

7 U0249/565

8 U2381/505

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY

BCO

NAME

KUSEMERERWA Charity

NTEGE Jonathan

ASIIMIRE Brians

TUMWEBAZE Shirley Sarah

NAKISOZI Jannet

NAKIBERU Kasakya Sylivia

DUFITE Viola

KAITESI Allen

AlYr SEX

2014 F v 21
2014 M U 55
2014 M v 46
2014 F U 46
2014 F v 55
2014 F U 55
2014 F U 55
2014 F U 55

C'TRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL

NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE

RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL

WT

53.2

52

51.8

51.7

51.6

51.6

51.5

51.4



