MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF COMMUNITY PSYCHOLOGY

COURSE CODE BCO

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U2032/569	KUSEMERERWA Charity	2014	F	U	21	SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO	53.2
2 U2032/522	NTEGE Jonathan	2014	M	U	55	SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO	52
3 U1223/502	ASIIMIRE Brians	2014	M	U	46	SEETA HIGH SCHOOL	51.8
4 U0061/586	TUMWEBAZE Shirley Sarah	2014	F	U	46	NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL	51.7
5 U1216/501	NAKISOZI Jannet	2014	F	U	55	NAMBOOLE HIGH SCHOOL	51.6
6 U0065/537	NAKIBERU Kasakya Sylivia	2014	F	U	55	NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL	51.6
7 U0249/565	DUFITE Viola	2014	F	U	55	ST.MARIA GORETTI S.S, KATENDE	51.5
8 U2381/505	KAITESI Allen	2014	F	U	55	RINES SECONDARY SCHOOL	51.4